C
O
M
M
O
N
 M
O

S
RL-9750-2VM
NOTES:
1.  ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS MEASURED AT 25ºC
2.  Irms - CURRENT THAT CAUSES THE TEMPERATURE TO
     RISE APPROX. 40ºC ABOVE AMBIENT OF 25ºC
3.  INDUCTANCE TESTED AT 10 kHz, 0.1 Vrms
Renco Part No.
RL-9750-2VM
  Inductance
(mH) Min.
DCR (Ohms)
± 20%
Irms (A)
 Max.
RL-9750-2VM-1.2 1.2 0.043 3.0
RL-9750-2VM-2.2 2.2 0.084 2.2
RL-9750-2VM-2.7 2.7 0.110 2.0
RL-9750-2VM-3.9 3.9 0.133 1.8
RL-9750-2VM-5.6 5.6 0.191 1.4
RL-9750-2VM-6.8 6.8 0.253 1.2
RL-9750-2VM-8.2 8.2 0.274 1.1
RL-9750-2VM-10.0 10.0 0.384 1.0
RL-9750-2VM-18.0 18.0 0.655 0.8
RL-9750-2VM-39.0 39.0 1.332 0.5
RL-9750-2VM-56.0 56.0 1.795 0.4